
 2022 Rosh Hashanah Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Ariel Abrahmov Forest Hills NY
David Abrahmov Forest Hills NY abrahmovs@gmail.com
Eyal Abrahmov Forest Hills NY
Kieren Abrahmov Forest Hills NY
Tova Abrahmov Forest Hills NY tova_rosman@yahoo.com
Baby Alpert
Josh Alpert mrshabbos@yahoo.com
Pircha Alpert mrshabbos@yahoo.com
Lilith Armstrong
Lucius Armstrong

Shaun Armstrong spacemonkey92280@aol.com

Stefanie Armstrong Stefanie.armstrong@hotmail.com

Carley Balazs Carley.balazs@gmail.com

Tamarah Balazs Brooklyn  NY Tamarah.balazs@gmail.com

Eitan Blander Blander.eitan@gmail.com

Stu Blander Sablander@hhandf.com

Shira Botzum sbotzum96@gmail.com

Amy Brost Brooklyn NY amybrost@gmail.com

Bridget Cerul

Azi De Crisce
Dean De Crisce Elizabeth NJ decrisce.md@gmail.com (310) 980‐8715
Ezra De Crisce Elizabeth NJ

Martha De Crisce Elizabeth NJ martha.decrisce@gmail.com (310) 902‐2636
Yossi De Crisce
Enzo DeSimone

Vincenzo DeSimone vince.desimone@me.com

Xavier Domjan Longmeadow MA xdomjan@gmail.com

Suzanne Doob Forest Hills GardensNY suzydoob@gmail.com

susan fader fader.susan@gmail.com

Shira Finman registrar@hazon.org

Julia Fleisch Larchmont NY juliafleisch@gmail.com (914) 582‐9794
Gisele Gildener ggildener@gmail.com

Juliana Gildener‐Leapman

Lisa Gildener‐Leapman

Eitan Gilliat

Eli Gilliat ggildener@gmail.com

Kazriel gilliat

Lauren Gilliat ggildener@gmail.com

Nelson Gilliat ggildener@gmail.com

Bella Goldberg yitzchakgoldbergeligrealty@gmail.com

Deborah Goldberg New York NY nanapanda@me.com (917) 817‐0945
Michael Goldberg New York NY nanapanda@me.com (917) 607‐7062
Rafi Goldberg yitzchakgoldbergeligrealty@gmail.com

Yitzchak Goldberg yitzchakgoldbergeligrealty@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 
contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 
it for mass‐communications or solicitations.
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David Goldstein FOREST HILLS NY gold422@gmail.com

Elisha Goldstein

Nava Goldstein

Robert Goldstein Roslyn Heights NY goldsro@optonline.net (631) 356‐8217
Zev Goldstein

Elliot Grossman Pdneuro@aol.com

Hannah Grossman West orange  NJ Pdneuro@aol.com

Suzanne Grossman West orange  NJ Pdneuro@aol.com

Talia Grossman West orange  NJ Pdneuro@aol.com

Aya Halpern NYC NY

Leora Halpern NYC NY

Michael Halpern NYC NY

Moshe Halpern NYC NY moshehalpern416@hotmail.com (50) 977‐7357
Simcha Halpert Hanson yetta.simcha@gmail.com

Eric Herz Easton PA eric_herz@hotmail.com (908) 883‐0702
Lori Herz Easton PA loriherz@yahoo.com (610) 438‐2038
Dahlia Herzog Teaneck NJ herzogdahlia@gmail.com (201) 562‐2658
Caron Hoder Taunton MA tchoder@juno.com

Thomas Hoder Taunton MA tchoder@juno.com

Pinny Huberman pinchas.huberman@yale.edu

Megi Kahadez Blander.eitan@gmail.com

Gerald Kaufman Highland NY

Saundra Kaufman Highland NY

Saundra Kaufman Highland NY

Anna Kellerman Hatfield MA annabkell@gmail.com (503) 260‐3864
Carl Klorman New haven CT carlklorman@yahoo.comoo.com (203) 787‐2945
Ally Koonz yetta.simcha@gmail.com

Luma Koonz Arpe
Niall Koonz Arpe Guilford VT

LAWRENCE KRULE teaneck NJ

miriam krule teaneck NJ miriamkrule@gmail.com

Josh Lachter Forest Hills NY jlachter@gmail.com (917) 664‐6758
Shira Lachter Forest Hills NY jlachter@gmail.com

Annael Lauer lauer@netvision.net.il

Rabbi Lauer lauer@netvision.net.il

Michael Leapman ggildener@gmail.com

Neil Leapman ggildener@gmail.com

Richard Leapman ggildener@gmail.com

Ronald Lebovits Bala Cynwyd PA rlebovits@zarwin.com

Barbara Litt New York NY Barbaralitt@gmail.com (917) 797‐4986
Richard Litt barbaralitt@gmail.com

Tamara Litt Nyc NY

Danielle Litt‐Halpern NYC NY dllitt88@gmail.com (58) 700‐0812
Alyson Masri Woodmere NY margomasri559@gmail.com

Margo Masri Woodmere NY margomasri559@gmail.com
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Deirdre Miller Fresh Meadows  NY deecreart@yahoo.com (646) 824‐7955
Katy Myerowitz‐ Vande Silver Spring MD kitkatcory@yahoo.com (301) 704‐5476
David Newman Sharon MA newman7796@gmail.com (347) 706‐0958
Ilan Newman Sharon MA newman.ilan@gmail.com

Kerry Newman kerrysnewman@gmail.com

Yonatan Newman Sharon MA yonatannewman29@gmail.com

Deborah Noah Nahant  MA tzvia2@comcast.net

Jessica Nordell Minneapolis  MN Jessicanordell@gmail.com

Sarah Notis

STUART PALEY Bethany, CT CT stuart.xlam@gmail.com (203) 376‐0036
David Ratner dratner59@gmail.com

Leslie Ratner Tel Aviv‐Yafo other leslieratner@yahoo.com

Aviva Richman richman@hadar.org

Benaya Richman

Boaz Richman

Jill Robinson Falls Village CT jillrobinson36@gmail.com (917) 767‐1813
Leah Robinson #N/A #N/A jillrobinson36@gmail.com

Peri Rosenfeld Brooklyn  NY Perirosenfeld@yahoo.com (917) 946‐3959
Chana Rothman

Liana Rothman New York City  NY liana.rothman@hazon.org (937) 971‐9517
Aidelle Rubin

Daren Schlecter Los Angeles CA dschlec@gmail.com

Lia Schorr liaschorr@aol.com

Segaal Schorr liaschorr@aol.com

Suzan Sherman Brooklyn NY suzansher@aol.com (917) 334‐0723
Lev Siegel levcsiegel@gmail.com

Yitzy Tropp herzogdahlia@gmail.com

Bob Umlas bobumlas@hotmail.com

Judy Umlas judianne14@yahoo.com

Aaron Wachhaus ewachhaus@pearlstonecenter.org

Eve Wachhaus ewachhaus@pearlstonecenter.org

Harvey Wang Brooklyn NY

Lela Wang hw@harveywang.com

Leo Wang

Jonathan Wasserman sbotzum96@gmail.com

Brianna Watson

Eli Weinbach eliezer.weinbach@gmail.com

Yehuda Witt sarah.young@hazon.org

Akiva Young

David Young Sudbury MA malkadavid@comcast.net

Malka Young Sudbury MA malkadavid@comcast.net

Rafaela Young

Sarah Zell Young sarah.young@hazon.org

Shalev Young

Beth Yount Bala Cynwyd PA mayaniboy@msn.com


